
Pos 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

Honda Chal 4 

1 

2 

3 

Masters 

1 

MPTCC-TU 

1 

2 

3 

PTB 

1 

2 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

57 

371 

29 

72 

23 

17 

41 

05 

310 

73 

248 

67. 

30. 

15 

27 

47 

12 

89 

77 

20 

38X 

Name 

Thomas (Performance Plus Tire Racing) Paule 

Marcel DeKerpel 

Ken Adelberg 

Manny Coats 

steve peterson 

Gus Heredia 

Darren Sansum 15-2443 

Justin Taylor 

clint boisdeau 

Martin Gonzales 

Robert Seibel 

John Deguchi 

John Magnuson 

Keith Dees 

Joshua Allan 

Gian Bowles 

James Nazarian 

Ashley DeLuca 

Tom Boyd 15-2594 

Mark Anderson 15-2081 

Ralph Bush 15-2920 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Masters 

MPTCC-TU 

MPTCC-TU 

MPTCC-TU 

PTB 

PTB 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

11 

11 

8 

10 

10 

8 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

10 

Diff 

21.519 

3 Laps 

2.494 

2 Laps 

12.518 

1:35.071 

1.124 

19.243 

1 Lap 

30.730 

1 Lap 

0.716 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

23:33.524 

23:55.043 

17:32.269 

22:41.338 

22:43.832 

18:18.723 

23:24.989 

22:08.475 

22:20.993 

23:43.546 

23:34.882 

23:36.006 

23:25.371 

23:44.614 

21:06.447 

23:45.726 

24:16.456 

22:48.963 

22:50.682 

22:51.398 

23:58.208 

Best Tm 

2:01.230 

2:02.867 

2:02.058 

2:07.931 

2:07.743 

2:07.612 

2:05.506 

1:57.706 

1:58.774 

2:07.252 

2:03.351 

2:03.121 

2:03.030 

2:04.447 

1:58.027 

2:04.661 

2:06.482 

2:10.818 

2:02.272 

2:02.128 

2:17.617 

Make-Model 

Honda CRX Si 

honda civic 

Honda Civic Si 

Acura Integra 

honda  crx 

Acura Integra 

Legend Ford / Chev 34 

Honda Civic 

Infiniti G20 

BMW M3 

Renault RSR 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Rx7 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda RX7 

Honda Fit 

Mazda Miata 

Thunder Roadster classic 

Thunder Roadster 

INEX 600 Thunder Roadster 

Member 

110557 

131665 

133995 

122489 

157193 

110609 

152445 

157512 

170031 

122307 

168052 

102129 

129229 

168501 

131401 

129217 

130340 

170030 

149216 

171589 

134831 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

12.518 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.706 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

05 - Justin Taylor 

SoCal NASA B-willow CW #13 Oct 2015 

Group C (HC,PT,GTS,Legends,TR,MotoIQ) 

Race 

Race started at 15:39:13 

Buttonwillow CW#13 0.000 km 

10/11/2015 03:35 PM 


